

Title Suit 48 of 2020

Order No. 22 dated 22.02.2024

Today is fixed for injunction hearing.

Heard both sides in full.

Fixing 04.03.2024 for order.

D/C by me

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)

Amta, Howrah

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)

Amta, Howrah