

T.S – 48 of 2020

Order no. 29 Dated: 20.06.2025

Today is fixed for filing answer by the defendant to the interrogatory.

Plaintiff files haziras.

At this stage, defendant no.1 to 3 files a petition praying for time this to file answer.

Petition for time is considered and allowed for ends of justice.

To 01.08.2025 for filing answer by the defendants to the interrogatory.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441